
 

 

 

City of Tonawanda Public Library Thursday 10/3/24 1:00 PM 18 Years, 5 Months, 22 Days Theresa Wiater 

City of Tonawanda Public Library Monday 10/7/24 1:00 PM The Genius of Charles Burchfield Mary Kozub 

City of Tonawanda Public Library Thursday 10/17/24 1:00 PM Managing Money Kailea Lalka 

City of Tonawanda Public Library Monday 10/21/24 1:00 PM The Long-Forgotten Cleveland Hill School Fire John Zach 

City of Tonawanda Public Library Thursday 10/24/24 1:00 PM Irish & the Erie Canal Michael McCarthy 

City of Tonawanda Public Library Friday 10/25/24 1:00 PM 

A History of the Buffalo & Erie County Public 

Library and the Significance of its Collection Susan Buttaccio 

City of Tonawanda Public Library Friday 11/1/24 1:00 PM Introduction to Native Plants Dr. Kathleen Contrino 

City of Tonawanda Public Library Monday 11/4/24 1:00 PM Royal Craft Alan Nowicki 

City of Tonawanda Public Library Friday 11/8/24 1:00 PM The Language of Holiday Flowers Pati Aine Guzinski 

City of Tonawanda Public Library Thursday 11/14/24 1:00 PM 

What Your Survivors Need to Know - Creating a 

Legacy Document James Bardot 

City of Tonawanda Public Library Thursday 11/21/24 1:00 PM Italian Immigration: Coming to America Debra Hall-Stonish 



      

City of Tonawanda Public Library Monday 12/2/24 1:00 PM Landlubbin on the Buffalo River Marla Bujnicki 

City of Tonawanda Public Library Thursday 12/5/24 1:00 PM Historic Places of Buffalo/WNY Rick Falkowski 

City of Tonawanda Public Library Friday 12/13/24 1:00 PM A Time Against Race Rosanne Higgins 

 


